ACC Championship

: Disney's Palm Course LakeBuenaVista
FINAL RESULTS Dates: 04/20 - 04/22
( Par: 72
‘ Yardage: 6183
Fin. School Scores

1 Duke University 293 299 307 . 899 +35
2 Wake Forest Univ. 312 301 289 902 +38
3 Florida State Univ. 319 309 308 936 +72
4 North Carolina, U of 312 313 320 945 +81
5 Maryland, U, of 314 323 315 952 +88
6 North Carolina State 335 345 344 1024 +160
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ACC Championship

Disney's Palm Course LakeBuenaVista
FINAL RESULTS Dates: 04/20 - 04/22
Par: 72
Yardage: 6183

Fin. School Scores
1 Duke University 293 299 307 899
1 V. Nirapathpongporn 69 71 76 216
5 Candy Hannemann 73 76 76 225
T 8 Kalen Anderson 76 76 76 228
9 Leigh Anne Hardin 75 76 79 230
T 11 Kristina Engstrom 76 79 79 234
2 Wake Forest Univ. 312 301 289 902
2 Kathryn Brenny 77 74 70 221
T 3 Marta Prieto 79 73 71 223
T 6 Nuria Clau 77 76 75 228
10 Deborah Means B2 78 73 233
14 Maria Beautell 79 82 76 237
3 Florida State Univ. 319 309 308 9385
T 3 Kristin Tamulis 74 74 75 223
15 Louise Wright 81 79 78 238
20 Alison Curdt B3 81 78 242
T 23 Kelley Henderson 86 75 84 245
25 Carrie Sordel 81 89 7T 247
(:T 4 North Carolina, U of 312 313 320 945
i 8 Ashley Prange 79 76 74 229
16 Beth Lever 76 78 85 239
T 17 Shelley McKevitt (i 82 81 240
19. Heather Angell 80 79 B2 241
T 21 Abby Spector 80 80 83 243
5 Maryland, U. of 314 323 315 952
T 11 Marie Harper 77 78 79 234
T 11 Katie Redeker 76 80 78 234
T 17 Erin Clasper 80 84 76 240
T 23 Carter Crowther 81 82 82 245
26 Kara Gropler B7 83 85 2556
6 North Carolina State 335 345 344 1024
T 21 Malin Claesson 81 84 78 243
27 Margaux Hennessey 83 88 88 259
T 28 Rebecca Randolph 85 92 86 263
T 28 Sarah Davis 86 85 92 263
30 Alli Henderson 92 88 96 276
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ACC Championship

Disney's Palm Course
04/20 - 04/22

Name

V. Nirapathpongporn

Kathryn Brenny

Marta Prieto
Kristin Tamulis

Candy Hannemann

Nuria Clau
Kalen Anderson

Ashley Prange
Leigh Anne Hardin
Deborah Means
Marie Harper
Katie Redeker
Kristina Engstrom
Maria Beautell
Louise Wright
Beth Lever

Shelley McKevitt
Erin Clasper

Heather Angell
Alison Curdt

Malin Claesson
Abby Spector

Kelley Henderson
Carter Crowther

Carrie Sordel
Kara Gropler
Margaux Hennessey

Rebecca Randolph
Sarah Davis

Alli Henderson
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Maryland
Duke
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N Carolina

N Carolina
Maryland

N Carolina
Florida St

NC State
N Carolina

Florida St
Maryland

Florida St
Maryland
NC State
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NC State

NC State

LakeBuenaVista
72
6183
Scores

69 71 76 216
T7 74 70 221
79 73 71 223
74 74 75 223
73 76 76 225
77 76 75 228
76 76 76 228
79 76 T4 229
75 76 79 230
82 78 73 233
77 78 79 234
76 80 78 234
76 79 79 234
79 82 76 237
81 79 78 238
76 78 85 239
77 82 81 240
80 84 76 240
80 79 B2 241
83 81 78 242
81 84 78 243
80 80 83 243
86 75 84 245
81 82 82 245
81 89 T7 247
87 83 85 255
83 88 88 258
85 92 86 263
86 85 92 263
92 88 96 276
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ACC Championship

Disney's Palm Course LakeBuenaVista
FINAL RESULTS Dates: 04/20 - 04/22
Date Printed: 04-22-2001
Par: 72
Yardage: 6183
Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores

1 Duke University 293 299 307 899

2 Wake Forest Univ. 312 301 289 902

3 Florida State Univ. 319 309 308 936

4 North Carolina, U of 312 313 320 945

5 Maryland, U. of 314 323 315 952

6 North Carolina State 335 345 344 1024

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores

1 V. Nirapathpongporn Duke 69 71 76 216
2 Kathryn Brenny Wk. Forest 77 74 70 221
3 Marta Prieto Wk. Forest 79 73 71 223
Kristin Tamulis Florida St 74 74 75 223
5 Candy Hannemann Duke 73 76 76 225
6 Nuria Clau Wk. Forest 77 76 75 228
Kalen Anderson bDuke 76 76 76 228
8 Ashley Prange N Carolina 79 76 74 229
9 Leigh Anne Hardin Duke 75 76 79 230
10 Deborah Means Wk. Forest 82 78 73 233
11 Marie Harper Maryland 77 78 79 234
Katie Redeker Maryland 76 80 78 234
Kristina Engstrom Duke 76 79 79 234
14 Maria Beautell Wk. Forest 79 B2 76 237
15 Louise Wright Florida St 81 79 78 238
16 Beth Lever N Carolina 76 78 85 239
17 Shelley McKevitt N Carolina 77 82 81 240
Erin Clasper Maryland 80 84 76 240
19 Heather Angell N Carolina 80 79 82 241
20 Alison Curdt Florida St 83 81 78 242

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 1998, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www . GOLFSTAT . COM



ACC Championship
Course Scoring Summary
Date Printed: 04-22-2001

(“ Course # 1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total
1 5 478 5.07 5.30 5.13 5.17
2 4 359 4.63 4,37 4.90 4.63
3 3 148 3.13 3.27 3.23 3.21
4 4 350 4.17 4.50 4.30 4.32
5 4 375 4.70 4.77 4.40 4.62
6 4 395 4.50 5.07 4,77 4.78
7 5 484 4.90 5.00 4.97 4.96
8 3 168 3.50 3.50 3.47 3.49
9 4 362 4.77 4.27 4.53 4.52
10 4 373 4,47 4.53 4.47 4.49
11 5 496 5.10 5.17 5.43 5.23
12 3 163 3.80 3.23 3.37 3.47
13 4 348 4.30 4.33 4.67 4,43
14 5 455 5.47 5.57 5.27 5.43
15 4 345 4,23 4.37 4.37 4.32
186 3 164 3.50 3.43 3.43 3.46
17 4 350 4.53 4,60 4.07 4.40
18 4 370 4.83 4.67 4.83 4.78
Total 72 6183 79.60 79.93 79.60 79.71

(: Db. Db.

Hole Par Yards Eagle Eagle Birds Par Bogey Bogey Other
1 5 478 8 65 13 3 1
2 4 359 7 38 30 12 3
3 3 148 6 60 23 1
4 4 350 6 53 27 4
5 4 375 1 40 41 8
6 4 395 2 43 23 18 4
7 5 484 26 47 13 3 1
8 3 168 3 45 37 5
9 4 362 7 44 24 15
10 4 373 9 35 40 5 1
11 5 496 17 11 26 6
12 3 163 2 49 34 5
13 4 348 10 43 28 8 1
14 5 455 18 37 20 10 5
15 4 345 4 59 21 6
16 3 164 2 bl 31 6
17 4 350 7 48 28 6 1
18 4 370 4 33 38 12 3
Total 72 6183 139 831 497 133 20
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Marta Prieto
V. Nirapathpongporn
Leigh Anne Hardin
Kristin Tamulis
Deborah Means
Katie Redeker
Candy Hannemann
Louise Wright
Alison Curdt
Heather Angell
Beth Lever
Ashley Prange
Kathryn Brenny
Carter Crowther

A Group Tied at

V. Nirapathpongporn
Kalen Anderson
Candy Hannemann
Kathryn Brenny
Kristin Tamulis
Npria Clau

3tina Engstrom
L&igh Anne Hardin
Shelley McKevitt
Marta Prieto
Louise Wright
Ashley Prange
Deborah Means
Katie Redeker
Maria Beautell

Kathryn Brenny

V. Nirapathpongporn
Ashley Prange
Kristin Tamulis
Marta Prieto
Marie Harper
Candy Hannemann
Nuria Clau

Kalen Anderson
Leigh Anne Hardin
Abby Spector
Maria Beautell
Deborah Means
Erin Clasper

(” Group Tied at

Check out Stats,

ACC Championship
Statistical Player Leaders
Date Printed: 04-22-2001

PAR 3

Wk. Forest
Duke

Duke
Florida St
Wk. Forest
Maryland
Duke
Florida St
Florida St
N Carolina
N Carolina
N Carolina
Wk. Forest
Maryland

PAR
Duke
Duke
Duke
Wk. Forest
Florida St
wWk. Forest
Duke
Duke
N Carolina
Wk. Forest
Florida St
N Carolina
Wk. Forest
Maryland
Wk. Forest

PAR 5

Wk. Forest
Duke

N Carolina
Florida St
Wk. Forest

"Maryland

Duke

Wk. Forest
Duke

Duke

N Carolina
Wk. Forest
Wk. Forest
Maryland

SCORING

2.83 -2
3.08 +1
3.17 +2
3.17 +2
3.25 +3
3.25 +3
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.33 +4
3.42 +5
SCORING

4.10 +3
4.20 +6
4.20 +6
4.23 +7
4.27 +8
4,27 +8
4,37 +11
4.37 +11
4.37 +11
4.37 +11
4,43 +13
4.43 +13
4,43 +13
4,43 +13
4.47 +14
SCORING

4.50 -6
4.67 -4
4.67 ~4
4.75 -3
4.83 ~2
4.83 -2
4,92 -1
4.92 -1
5.08 +1
5.08 +1
5.08 +1
5.08 +1
5.08 +1
5.08 +1
5.17 +2

V. Nirapathpongporn
Kathryn Brenny
Marta Prieto
Nuria Clau
Ashley Prange
Kristin Tamulis
Marie Harper
Maria Beautell
Candy Hannemann
Kalen Anderson
Kara Gropler
Deborah Means

A Group Tied at

Leigh Anne Hardin
Candy Hannemann
Kristina Engstrom
Deborah Means
Kathryn Brenny
Kristin Tamulis
Marie Harper
V. Nirapathpongporn
Kalen Anderson
Katie Redeker
Marta Prieto
Louise Wright

A Group Tied at
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ACC Championship

Statistical Team Leaders

Date Printed:

PAR 3 SCORING

Wake Forest Univ. 3
Duke University
Florida State Univ.

Maryland, U. of
North Carolina State

.27
3.28
3.40
North Carolina, U of 3.
3
3

43

.45
.60

+16
+17
+24
+26
+27
+36

PAR 4 SCORING

Duke University 4
Wake Forest Univ. 4
Florida State Univ. 4
North Carolina, U of 4
Maryland, U. of 4
North Carolina State 4

.25
.35
.51
.51
.59
.98

+37
+53
+76
+76
+88
+147

PAR 5 SCORING

Wake Forest Univ. 4.

Duke University 4
North Carolina, U of 5
Maryland, U. of 5
Florida State Univ. 5
North Carcolina State 5

88

.98
.17
.22
.25
.68

04-22-2001

EAGLES

BIRDIES
Wake Forest Univ. 37
Duke University 32
Maryland, U, of 21
Florida State Univ. 21
North Carelina, U of 20
North Carolina State 8

PARS
Duke University 166
Wake Forest Univ. 150
North Carolina, U of 141
Florida State Univ. 138
Maryland, U. of 134
North Carolina State 102
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